Vendors

Asphalt Specialists, Inc.

Project 1 - Total

Project 2 - Total

Nagle Paving Company

Project 1 - Total

Project 2 - Total

Schroeder Elementary
Leonard Elementary
Transporation Center

Larson Middle School
Wass Elementary
Troy Learning Center
Barnard Elementary
Athens High School

Schroeder Elementary
Leonard Elementary
Transporation Center

Larson Middle School
Wass Elementary
Troy Learning Center
Barnard Elementary
Athens High School

BID 9953

Pavement Replacement Program 2023

Tabulation

Project 1
Schroeder Elementary, Leonard Elementary

Transportation Center

387,050
582,600
132,950

$1,102,600
369,900
541,280
148,550

$1,059,730

1/31/2023

Project 2

Larson Middle, Wass Elementary, Learning Center

Barnard Elementary and Athens

487,600
164,575
32,750
322,300
30,250

505,750
162,070
31,250
331,700
28,950

$1,037,475

$1,059,720

Grand Total
Projects -

1&2

$2,140,075

$2,119,450



