BID 9953 Pavement Replacement Program 2023 Tabulation

Vendors		Project 1 Schroeder Elementary, Leonard Elementary Transportation Center		Project 2 Larson Middle, Wass Elementary, Learning Center Barnard Elementary and Athens		Grand Total Projects - 1 & 2
Asphalt Specialists, Inc.						
	Schroeder Elementary Leonard Elementary Transporation Center	387,050 582,600 132,950				
Project 1 - Total			\$1,102,600			
	Larson Middle School Wass Elementary Troy Learning Center Barnard Elementary Athens High School			487,600 164,575 32,750 322,300 30,250		
Project 2 - Total					<u>\$1,037,475</u>	<u>\$2,140,075</u>
Nagle Paving Company						
	Schroeder Elementary Leonard Elementary Transporation Center	369,900 541,280 148,550				
Project 1 - Total			\$1,059,730			
	Larson Middle School Wass Elementary Troy Learning Center Barnard Elementary Athens High School			505,750 162,070 31,250 331,700 28,950		
Project 2 - Total					\$1,059,720	<u>\$2,119,450</u>